
Bikaner Express/4789 - Exp - ??? 
SDLP/Sadulpur Junction to BKN/Bikaner Junction 

5h 5m - 238 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 13:50 0 1 0 58 NWR
2 CUR Churu Junction 14:50 15:00 10m 0 1 58 51 NWR
3 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 15:50 16:10 20m 0 1 101 60 NWR
4 RJR Rajaldesar 16:27 16:29 2m 0 1 118 70 307 NWR
5 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 17:09 17:11 2m 0 1 165 58 272 NWR
6 SDF Sudsar 17:36 17:38 2m 0 1 189 50 270 NWR
7 NPS Napasar 18:05 18:07 2m 0 1 211 33 237 NWR
8 BKN Bikaner Junction 18:55 0 1 238 - 235 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (04:40)

May 03 2024 (04:40)

1

1


